June 2017

Advanced Placement Summer Sessions

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
Graduation Teacher Closeout
25 26 27 28 29 30
AP English IV AP English Il AP Biology
Room 207 Room 208 8am-12pm | Room 219 12pm-3pm
9am-1pm AP Biology

Room 219 12pm-3pm




July 2017

Advanced Placement Summer Sessions

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
School Closed AP Biology AP Biology AP Biology
Room 219 Room 219 Room 219
11am-2pm 11am-2pm 11am-2pm
9 10 11 12 13 14 15
AP English IV AP Psychology
Room 207 9am-1pm Rm. 223
AP Biology 9am-1pm
Room 219 1pm-4pm
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
School Closed AP Psychology AP Calculus AB AP Calculus AB
Rm. 223 Room 223 Room 223 9am-1pm
9am-1pm 9am-1pm
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
AP English IV AP Psychology AP Calculus AB AP Calculus AB
Room 207 Room 223 Room 223 Room 223
9am-1pm 9am-1pm 9am-1pm 9am-1pm
30 31




August 2017

Advanced Placement Summer Sessions

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
1 2 3 4 5
AP Psychology AP Calculus BC AP Calculus BC AP US History
Room 223 Room 223 Room 223 Room 203
9am-1pm 9am-1pm 9am-1pm 10am-1pm
6 7 8 9 10 11 12
AP Physics AP Psychology AP Physics AP US History AP Physics
Room 204 Room 223 Room 204 Room 203 Room 204
9am-12pm 9am-1pm 9am-12pm 10am-1pm 9am-12pm
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
AP English llI AP English llI AP English llI AP English lll AP US History
Room 208 Room 208 8am-12pm | Room 208 Room 208 Room 203
8am-12pm AP English IV 8am-12pm 8am-12pm 10am-1pm
Room 207 9am-1pm
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
AP Chemistry AP Chemistry AP Chemistry AP Chemistry AP Chemistry
Room 223 Room 223 Room 223 Room 223 Room 223
10:30 am -2pm 10:30 am -2pm 10:30 am -2pm 10:30 am -2pm 10:30 am -2pm
27 28 29 30 31
AP Calculus BC AP Calculus BC Teacher Teacher
Room 223 Room 223 . .
9am-1pm 9am-1om In-service In-service
p p




September 2017

Advanced Placement Summer Sessions

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

4
School Closed

5
First Day of
School

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25
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27
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